
  Town of Salem, New Hampshire 
Salem Purchasing 

      33 Geremonty Drive 
                      Salem, New Hampshire 03079 

         (603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091 
Christine Wholley 

Purchasing Agent                                                   BID RESULTS 
 

 
 BID  Number: 2019-030                                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
 Project: Gravel/Crushed Stone 

 
BID Opening: October 18, 2019 @ 11:00am  

 
 

 

 
 
 

Contractor 
Vendor 

Delivered 
price 

 
1 ½” dense 
graded base 

per ton 

Delivere
d Price 

 
¾” 

dense 
graded 

base per 
ton  

Delivered 
Price 

 
Class C 

stone per 
ton 

Delivered 
Price  

 
¾” 

Crushed 
Stone 

Picked-Up 
Price 

 
1 ½” 
dense 

graded 
base per 

ton  

Picked–Up 
Price 

 
¾” dense 

graded 
base per 

ton 

Picked-Up 
Price 

 
Class C 

stone per 
ton 

Picked-Up 
Price 

 
¾” 

crushed 
stone  

Torromeo Industries 
Inc. 

Methuen MA  

 
$20.00 

 
$21.00 

 
$21.00 

 
$21.00 

 
$15.00 

 
$16.00 

 
$18.00 

 
$16.00 

Newport 
Aggregates 
Nashua NH  

 
$13.50 

 
$13.50 

 
$17.50 

 
$16.50 

 
$8.00 

 
$8.00 

 
$12.00 

 
$11.00 

Brox Industries 
Dracut MA 

Bid 
Rejected 

       


