

Town of Salem, New Hampshire
Salem Purchasing
33 Geremonty Drive
Salem, New Hampshire 03079
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091

Christine Wholley
Purchasing Agent

BID RESULTS

● **BID Number:** 2019-030

● **Project:** Gravel/Crushed Stone

BID Opening: October 18, 2019 @ 11:00am

<i>Contractor Vendor</i>	<i><u>Delivered price</u></i>	<i><u>Deliverer d Price</u></i>	<i><u>Delivered Price</u></i>	<i><u>Delivered Price</u></i>	<i><u>Picked-Up Price</u></i>	<i><u>Picked-Up Price</u></i>	<i><u>Picked-Up Price</u></i>	<i><u>Picked-Up Price</u></i>
Torromeo Industries Inc. Methuen MA	\$20.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$18.00	\$16.00
Newport Aggregates Nashua NH	\$13.50	\$13.50	\$17.50	\$16.50	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$11.00
Brox Industries Dracut MA	Bid Rejected							